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6D4N Tokyo Package with MAS offer (All In) From
Booking Period: 20 - 31 Mar 2018 (Minimum 2 adults to go) RM 2 ) 8 8 8
Per person

Travel Period: 01 Apr ~ 31 Aug 2018

Includes
v/ Return economy air

ticket by Malaysia
Airline. (Q+Q)

v/ Return airport / hotel
transfer base on seat-in-
coach basis.

v’ 4nights accommodation

v’ Daily breakfast in hotel

v" Taxes & Fuel surcharge

Excludes
e Travel Insurance

« Japan.

_Endless
Discovery.

JNTO

Japan National
Tourism Organization

Day 1: Arrival Tokyo
Upon arrival at Narita Airport, transfer to hotel by seat in coach.
# Hotel standard check in time at 14:00 pm.

Day 2: Tokyo Free at Own leisure (Breakfast)
After breakfast, free at own leisure or join the option day tour.

Day 3: Tokyo Free at Own leisure (Breakfast)
After breakfast, free at own leisure or join the option day tour

Day 4: Tokyo Free at Own leisure (Breakfast)

After breakfast, enjoy some leisure time with your own activities.

You may join the option to Tokyo Disney or Yokoso day tour. Please check with
us for more option.

Day 5: Tokyo departure (Breakfast)
Breakfast at hotel, till time for transferred to airport by limousine bus
(seat in coach).

OPTIONAL TOUR LIST:

(1) Tokyo full day tour with lunch: (RM 420 per adult / RM 220 per child)
Place to visit: Tokyo Tower, Meiji Shrine, Imperial Palace East Garden*, Lunch
(Japanese style), Hama-Rikyu Garden, Sumida River Cruise, Asakusa Kannon
Temple & Nakamise Shopping Street.

(2) Mt. Fuji full day tour with lunch: (RM 560 per adult / RM 290 per child)
Place to visit: Mt. Fuji 5th station, Lunch (Japanese style), Hakone Sky Gondola,
Owakudani Valley, Pirate Boat Cruise on Lake Ashi, Return to Tokvo.

malai%lg
Flight Schedule by Malaysia Airline:- Outbound sector (Going)
Kuala Lumpur | Tokyo (Narita) | MH 88 | 2330 | 0740 (+1)
OR
Kuala Lumpur |  Tokyo (Narita) | MH 70 | 0950 | 1930
Flight Schedule by Malaysia Airline:- Inbound sector (Return)
Tokyo (Narita) |  KualaLumpur | MH 89 | 1020 | 1645
OR
Tokyo (Narita) | Kuala Lumpur | MH 71 | 2125 | 0410 (+1)

JAPAN

General Sales Agent Malaysia: Kintetsu Railway Japan & Yokoso Tour
www.sedunia.com.my | contact@sedunia.com.my | 03-2148 4566

Sedunia Travel Services Sdn. Bhd. (30240-V)
Level 12, 13 & 15, Menara Genesis, 33 Jalan Sultan Ismail, 50250 Kuala Lumpur (KKKP0019)
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Ground packages per person rate in RM$

6D4N Tokyo Package with MAS offer

Hotel:

Adult

Child

Extension
(Per room per night)

Single

Semi-
Double

Twin /
Triple

With bed
(6yr old
above)

No bed
(Below
5yr old)

SGL

Semi-

Double TWN

TRP

Wing International
Shinjuku Hotel 3*

*Sat/Peak season
surcharge:

RM 40 /per pax per
night*

3,428

2,888

3,188

2,958

1,798

450

530 680

930

Premier Hotel Cabin
Shinjuku 3*

*Sat/Peak season
surcharge:

RM 140/per pax per
night*

3,668

2,928

N/A

2,758

1,798

510

580 NA

NA

Hotel Shinjuku
Washington 3*

*Sat/Peak season
surcharge:

RM 60/per pax per
night*

4,058

3,228

3,558

3,158

1,798

590

700 870

1,080

Remark:

1) Semi Double (DBL) = Super Single bed (no extra bed, max 2pax in 1 room only)
2) Packages black-out date: 28 Apr - 06 May 2018
3) Packages Saturday & Eve of Japan Public holiday peak surcharge date:
4) Public holiday: 29, 30 Apr / 03 - 05 May / 21 Jun / 07,16 Jul / 11 Aug 2018
5) Child fare - no bed no breakfast provided

JAPAN

General Sales Agent Malaysia: Kintetsu Railway Japan & Yokoso Tour
www.sedunia.com.my | contact@sedunia.com.my | 03-2148 4566

Sedunia Travel Services Sdn. Bhd. (30240-V)
Level 12, 13 & 15, Menara Genesis, 33 Jalan Sultan Ismail, 50250 Kuala Lumpur (KKKP0019)




