



6D4N Tokyo Package with MAS offer (All In)

Booking Period: 20 – 31 Mar 2018 (Minimum 2 adults to go)

Travel Period: 01 Apr ~ 31 Aug 2018

From **2,888**Per person

<u>Includes</u>

- ✓ Return economy air ticket by Malaysia Airline. (Q+Q)
- ✓ Return airport / hotel transfer base on seat-in-coach basis.
- ✓ 4nights accommodation
- ✓ Daily breakfast in hotel
- ✓ Taxes & Fuel surcharge

Excludes

• Travel Insurance

Day 1: Arrival Tokyo

Upon arrival at Narita Airport, transfer to hotel by seat in coach. # Hotel standard check in time at 14:00 pm.

Day 2: Tokyo Free at Own leisure (Breakfast)

After breakfast, free at own leisure or join the option day tour.

Day 3: Tokyo Free at Own leisure (Breakfast)

After breakfast, free at own leisure or join the option day tour

Day 4: Tokyo Free at Own leisure (Breakfast)

After breakfast, enjoy some leisure time with your own activities. You may join the option to Tokyo Disney or Yokoso day tour. Please check with us for more option.

Day 5: Tokyo departure (Breakfast)

Breakfast at hotel, till time for transferred to airport by limousine bus (seat in coach).







OPTIONAL TOUR LIST:

(1) Tokyo full day tour with lunch: (RM 420 per adult / RM 220 per child) Place to visit: Tokyo Tower, Meiji Shrine, Imperial Palace East Garden*, Lunch (Japanese style), Hama-Rikyu Garden, Sumida River Cruise, Asakusa Kannon Temple & Nakamise Shopping Street.

(2) Mt. Fuji full day tour with lunch: (RM 560 per adult / RM 290 per child) Place to visit: Mt. Fuji 5th station, Lunch (Japanese style), Hakone Sky Gondola, Owakudani Valley, Pirate Boat Cruise on Lake Ashi, Return to Tokyo.



Flight Schedule by Malaysia Airline:- Outbound sector (Going)											
Kuala Lumpur	Tokyo (Narita)	MH 88	2330	0740 (+1)							
OR											
Kuala Lumpur	Tokyo (Narita)	MH 70	0950	1930							
Flight Schedule by Malaysia Airline:- Inbound sector (Return)											
Tokyo (Narita)	Kuala Lumpur	MH 89	1020	1645							
OR											
Tokyo (Narita)	Kuala Lumpur	MH 71	2125	0410 (+1)							







Ground packages per person rate in RM\$

6D4N Tokyo Package with MAS offer											
Hotel:	Adult		Child		Extension (Per room per night)						
	Single	Semi- Double	Twin / Triple	With bed (6yr old above)	No bed (Below 5yr old)	SGL	Semi- Double	TWN	TRP		
Wing International Shinjuku Hotel 3*											
Sat/Peak season surcharge: RM 40/per pax per night	3,428	2,888	3,188	2,958	1,798	450	530	680	930		
Premier Hotel Cabin Shinjuku 3* *Sat/Peak season surcharge: RM 140/per pax per night*	3,668	2,928	N/A	2,758	1,798	510	580	NA	NA		
Hotel Shinjuku Washington 3* *Sat/Peak season surcharge: RM 60/per pax per night*	4,058	3,228	3,558	3,158	1,798	590	700	870	1,080		

Remark:

- 1) Semi Double (DBL) = Super Single bed (no extra bed, max 2pax in 1 room only)
- 2) Packages black-out date: 28 Apr 06 May 2018
- 3) Packages Saturday & Eve of Japan Public holiday peak surcharge date:
- 4) Public holiday: 29, 30 Apr / 03 05 May / 21 Jun / 07, 16 Jul / 11 Aug 2018
- 5) Child fare no bed no breakfast provided